Wall-Mount Preferred-Cutout disConneCts  CONCEPT Wall-MOuNT DisCONNECTs
nVent.com/HOFFMANSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEdisConneCt1 Spec-00247  L
Spec-00247
ConCePt disConneCt enClosure, tyPe 4
industry standards
Mounting brackets required to maintain UL/CSA external mounting
requirement.
UL 508A Listed; Type 4, 12; File No. E61997

914 x 660 x 203
ANSI 61 Gray 14 14 CP3624 CP3624G 34.20 x 22.20
869 x 564
34.50 x 24.50
876 x 622
1 2-point 6.00
152
CDSC36268LG 36.00 x 26.00 x 8.00
914 x 660 x 203
RAL 7035 Gray 14 14 CP3624 CP3624G 34.20 x 22.20
869 x 564
34.50 x 24.50
876 x 622
1 2-point 6.00
152
CDSC36328 36.00 x 32.00 x 8.00
914 x 813 x 203
ANSI 61 Gray 14 14 CP3630 CP3630G 34.20 x 28.20
869 x 716
34.50 x 30.50
869 x 775
1 2-point 6.00
152
CDSC36328LG 36.00 x 32.00 x 8.00
914 x 813 x 203
RAL 7035 Gray 14 14 CP3630 CP3630G 34.20 x 28.20
869 x 716
34.50 x 30.50
869 x 775
1 2-point 6.00
152
CDSC423212 42.00 x 32.00 x 12.00
1067 x 813 x 305
ANSI 61 Gray 14 14 CP4230 CP4230G 40.20 x 28.20
1021 x 716
40.50 x 30.50
1029 x 775
1 3-point 21.00
533
CDSC423212LG 42.00 x 32.00 x 12.00
1067 x 813 x 305
RAL 7035 Gray 14 14 CP4230 CP4230G 40.20 x 28.20
1021 x 716
40.50 x 30.50
1029 x 775
1 3-point 21.00
533
CDSC423812 42.00 x 38.00 x 12.00
1067 x 965 x 305
ANSI 61 Gray 14 14 CP4236 CP4236G 40.20 x 34.20
1021 x 869
40.50 x 36.50
1029 x 927
1 3-point 21.00
533
CDSC423812LG 42.00 x 38.00 x 12.00
1067 x 965 x 305
RAL 7035 Gray 14 14 CP4236 CP4236G 40.20 x 34.20
1021 x 869
40.50 x 36.50
1029 x 927
1 3-point 21.00
533
CDSC483812 48.00 x 38.00 x 12.00
1219 x 965 x 305
ANSI 61 Gray 14 14 CP4836 CP4836G 46.20 x 34.20
1173 x 869
46.50 x 36.50
1181 x 927
1 3-point 24.00
610
CDSC483812LG 48.00 x 38.00 x 12.00
1219 x 965 x 305
RAL 7035 Gray 14 14 CP4836 CP4836G 46.20 x 34.20
1173 x 869
46.50 x 36.50
1181 x 927
1 3-point 24.00
610
CDSC603812 60.00 x 38.00 x 12.00
1524 x 965 x 305
ANSI 61 Gray 14 14 CP6036 CP6036G 58.20 x 34.20
1478 x 869
58.50 x 36.50
1486 x 927
1 3-point 30.00
762
CDSC603812LG 60.00 x 38.00 x 12.00
1524 x 965 x 305
RAL 7035 Gray 14 14 CP6036 CP6036G 58.20 x 34.20
1478 x 869
58.50 x 36.50
1486 x 927
1 3-point 30.00
762
CDSC363216 36.00 x 32.00 x 16.00
914 x 813 x 406
ANSI 61 Gray 14 14 CP3630 CP3630G 34.20 X 28.20
869 x 716
34.50 x 30.50
876 x 775
1 3-point 18.00
457
CDSC363216LG 36.00 x 32.00 x 16.00
914 x 813 x 406
RAL 7035 Gray 14 14 CP3630 CP3630G 34.20 X 28.20
869 x 716
34.50 x 30.50
876 x 775
1 3-point 18.00
457
CDSC423216 42.00 x 32.00 x 16.00
1067 x 813 x 406
ANSI 61 Gray 14 14 CP4230 CP4230G 40.20 X 28.20
1021 x 716
40.50 x 30.50
1029 x 775
1 3-point 21.00
533
CDSC423216LG 42.00 x 32.00 x 16.00
1067 x 813 x 406
RAL 7035 Gray 14 14 CP4230 CP4230G 40.20 X 28.20
1021 x 716
40.50 x 30.50
1029 x 775
1 3-point 21.00
533
CDSC423816 42.00 x 38.00 x 16.00
1067 x 965 x 406
ANSI 61 Gray 14 14 CP4236 CP4236G 40.20 X 34.20
1021 X 869
40.50 x 36.50
1029 X 927
1 3-point 21.00
533
CDSC423816LG 42.00 x 38.00 x 16.00
1067 x 965 x 406
RAL 7035 Gray 14 14 CP4236 CP4236G 40.20 X 34.20
1021 X 869
40.50 x 36.50
1029 X 927
1 3-point 21.00
533
CDSC483816 48.00 x 38.00 x 16.00
1219 x 965 x 406
ANSI 61 Gray 14 14 CP4836 CP4836G 46.20 X 34.20
1173 X 869
46.50 x 36.50
1181 X 927
1 3-point 24.00
610
CDSC483816LG 48.00 x 38.00 x 16.00
1219 x 965 x 406
RAL 7035 Gray 14 14 CP4836 CP4836G 46.20 X 34.20
1173 X 869
46.50 x 36.50
1181 X 927
1 3-point 24.00
610
CDSC603816 60.00 x 38.00 x 16.00
1524 x 965 x 406
ANSI 61 Gray 14 14 CP6036 CP6036G 58.20 X 34.20
1478 x 869
58.50 x 36.50
1486 x 927
1 3-point 30.00
762
CDSC603816LG 60.00 x 38.00 x 16.00
1524 x 965 x 406
RAL 7035 Gray 14 14 CP6036 CP6036G 58.20 X 34.20
1478 x 869
58.50 x 36.50